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Tipul locuintei : apartament

locatie : Torrevieja

Zona : Playa del Acequidn
dormitoare : 3

toalete : 2

construit : 2005

info@oleinternational.com

3 dormitoare apartament in

Torrevieja
Ref: RB135560

Piscina : nu
gradina : nu
orientare : vest
vizualizari : N/ A

parcare : nu

www.oleinternational.com

locuinta :

Terase Sup :

aeroport :
Iciudad :

!golf :

pret

95.000€

86 m?2
5 m?

42 km.
200 m.
10 km.
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